MNS University of Agriculture Multan
1st Merit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Agricultural and Resource Economics
Open Merit
(Thursday 16th of September 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.) Agricultural and Resource Economics Degree

Programme for the Academic Session-Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 32000/-) up-

to 22 Sep 2021 during office hours (09:00 am to 5:00 pm) positively after the verification of original documents from the

Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)

during visit at campus.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate

result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.)

Agricultural and Resource Economics (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university

policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application#

Candidate Name

Father's Name

Hafiz-e-Quran

Merit %Age

1 5012 Muhammad Talha ljaz Ahmed 0 98.27
2 1246 Salman Naeem Naeem Akhlaq 0 96.64
3 5528 HASEEBA BATOOL RIAZ AHMAD BUKHARI 0 96.55
4 3963 maryam fatima muhammad yameen 0 96.45
5 1474 Muhammad Usman Akram Muhammad Akram Wains 0 96.36
6 7816 Bilal Tahseen Tahseen khan 0 96.36
7 1870 IQRA AHMAD NASEEM AHMAD 0 95.64
8 6304 Alishma Faisal Faisal Jawed 0 95.55
9 2436 Manahil Ayoub Muhammad Ayoub 0 95.27
10 8092 Igra yasmin Irshad Hussain 0 95.09
11 1475 Mahnoor Akram Muhammad Akram wains 0 94.91
12 977 Rameen atiq Atiq ur Rehman 0 94.82



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4828

1084

6694

6048

6733

1823

7621

2885

7803

7560

4501

1123

7626

7836

5980

345

6988

2925

5262

6182

6451

6980

8247

4087

5629

5813

5657

7233

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sibghat Ullah

Farhan Ramzan

Asad Imran

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

muhammad zubair

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN HAIDER KHAN

Lubiza Ahmad

MUHAMMAD YASIR ARFAT

AROO)J BILAL

Warda Saeed

Muhammad Javed

Kushboo Zahra

Salma Zulfigar

Ans Mujahid

Zoraiz Amjad

Tabish Raheel

Mugaddas Qasim

Muhammad Shahid Asghar

Muhammad Mehmood Zafar

Umaima Qureshi

Hasan Abbas

shaista khursheed

Iman Syed

Muhammad Waseem

Muhammad Ubaidullah Mujahid

Irfan Yousaf

Esha Fatima

Malaika Zahoor

Rafique Ahmad

Muhammad Ramzan

Muhammad Imran

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

muhammad hanif

ZAHOOR HUSSAIN KHAN MAGSI

Muhammad Ahmad

SADIQ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

Saeed Ahmad

Rab Nawaz

Muhammad Javed

Zulfigar

Mujahid Hussain

Muhammad Amjad Ali

Ayub Masih

Qasim Hussain

Asghar Ali

Muhammad Zafar Chishti

Muhammad Nadeem Qureshi

Allah Bachaya Khan

malik khursheed ahmad

Syed Shahid Ali

Allah Bukhsh Amir

Mujahid Hussain

Muhammad Yousaf

Mujahid Hussain

Zahoor Ahmad

94.73

94.45

94.45

94.27

94.27

94.18

93.91

93.82

93.82

93.55

93.45

93.27

93.27

93.18

93.09

92.91

92.91

92.82

92.82

92.82

92.45

92.27

92.27

92.18

92.09

92.09

91.91

91.55



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

7617

8271

4533

6326

4715

5251

8123

7397

2200

818

1954

6630

7837

7481

80

2168

5956

6684

5775

6201

2856

5146

6296

7113

5094

1486

5273

5955

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Maryam Allah Mehar

Ahmad Raza

Hashir munir

MAHEEN ZUBAIR

UBAID UR REHMAN

Zeshan Bilal

Ahmad Kabeer

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

Muhammad Adnan

Amina Ghani

Muhammad Muneeb

Muhammad Faseeh

Malik Muhammad Adnan Sarwar

JUNAID ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD DILAWAR

Muhammad Shahroz Shafiq

Saad Ullah

ADNAN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD AHMAD TAHIR

Muhammad Haseeb

Muhammad Asif

Muavia Hassan

Muhammad Haroon Khalid

Muhammad Huzaifa

Muhammad Rawal

ASIM ALI

ALI RAZA

CH Allah Mehar

Ahmad Ali

Muhammad Munir

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

ABDUL REHMAN

khadim Hussain

Zahoor Ahmad

MUHAMMAD YAMEEN

Khizar Abbas

Amir Ghani

Haq Nawaz

Najeeb Ahmad

Muhammad Sarwar

ABDUL HAMEED SHAH

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD FIAZ

Muhammad Shafiq khan

Ahsan ul Haq

SHAHID ALI

RANA MUHAMMAD TAHIR SHEHZAD

Khurshid Ahmad

Abdul Sattar

Muhammad Hassan

Muhammad Khalid Gopang

Muhammad Abid

Muhammad Azam

GHULAM SARWAR

NAZIR AHMAD

20

91.55

91.55

91.45

91.45

91.36

91.36

91.36

91.18

90.91

90.82

90.82

90.82

90.82

90.73

90.55

90.55

90.18

90.18

90

90

89.91

89.73

89.73

89.73

89.55

89.45

89.45

89.45



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

69 8282 Abeera Raees Raees Ahmad Ansari 20 89.36

70 5730 Sundas Muhammad Riaz 0 89.27



