MNS University of Agriculture Multan 1st Merit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Agricultural and Resource Economics Open Merit

(Thursday 16th of September 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **B.Sc.** (Hons.) Agricultural and Resource Economics Degree Programme for the Academic Session-Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 32000/-) up-to 22 Sep 2021 during office hours (09:00 am to 5:00 pm) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

- 1. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 2. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing) during visit at campus.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.)

 Agricultural and Resource Economics (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# **Candidate Name** Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age 5012 Muhammad Talha Ijaz Ahmed 0 98.27 1 Salman Naeem 0 96.64 2 1246 Naeem Akhlaq 3 5528 HASEEBA BATOOL RIAZ AHMAD BUKHARI 0 96.55 4 0 96.45 3963 maryam fatima muhammad yameen 5 1474 Muhammad Usman Akram Muhammad Akram Wains 0 96.36 0 6 7816 Bilal Tahseen Tahseen khan 96.36 7 1870 **IQRA AHMAD** NASEEM AHMAD 0 95.64 6304 Alishma Faisal Faisal Jawed 0 95.55 8 9 Muhammad Ayoub 0 2436 Manahil Ayoub 95.27 Irshad Hussain 0 95.09 10 8092 Iqra yasmin Mahnoor Akram Muhammad Akram wains 0 94.91 1475 11 12 977 Rameen atiq Atiq ur Rehman 0 94 82

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

13	4828	Sibghat Ullah	Rafique Ahmad	0	94.73
14	1084	Farhan Ramzan	Muhammad Ramzan	0	94.45
15	6694	Asad Imran	Muhammad Imran	0	94.45
16	6048	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN	MUHAMMAD SHARIF	0	94.27
17	6733	muhammad zubair	muhammad hanif	0	94.27
18	1823	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN HAIDER KHAN	ZAHOOR HUSSAIN KHAN MAGSI	0	94.18
19	7621	Lubiza Ahmad	Muhammad Ahmad	0	93.91
20	2885	MUHAMMAD YASIR ARFAT	SADIQ HUSSAIN	0	93.82
21	7803	AROOJ BILAL	MUHAMMAD BILAL	0	93.82
22	7560	Warda Saeed	Saeed Ahmad	0	93.55
23	4501	Muhammad Javed	Rab Nawaz	0	93.45
24	1123	Kushboo Zahra	Muhammad Javed	0	93.27
25	7626	Salma Zulfiqar	Zulfiqar	0	93.27
26	7836	Ans Mujahid	Mujahid Hussain	0	93.18
27	5980	Zoraiz Amjad	Muhammad Amjad Ali	0	93.09
28	345	Tabish Raheel	Ayub Masih	0	92.91
29	6988	Muqaddas Qasim	Qasim Hussain	0	92.91
30	2925	Muhammad Shahid Asghar	Asghar Ali	0	92.82
31	5262	Muhammad Mehmood Zafar	Muhammad Zafar Chishti	0	92.82
32	6182	Umaima Qureshi	Muhammad Nadeem Qureshi	0	92.82
33	6451	Hasan Abbas	Allah Bachaya Khan	0	92.45
34	6980	shaista khursheed	malik khursheed ahmad	0	92.27
35	8247	Iman Syed	Syed Shahid Ali	0	92.27
36	4087	Muhammad Waseem	Allah Bukhsh Amir	0	92.18
37	5629	Muhammad Ubaidullah Mujahid	Mujahid Hussain	0	92.09
38	5813	Irfan Yousaf	Muhammad Yousaf	0	92.09
39	5657	Esha Fatima	Mujahid Hussain	0	91.91
40	7233	Malaika Zahoor	Zahoor Ahmad	0	91.55

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

41	7617	Maryam Allah Mehar	CH Allah Mehar	0	91.55
42	8271	Ahmad Raza	Ahmad Ali	0	91.55
43	4533	Hashir munir	Muhammad Munir	0	91.45
44	6326	MAHEEN ZUBAIR	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	0	91.45
45	4715	UBAID UR REHMAN	ABDUL REHMAN	0	91.36
46	5251	Zeshan Bilal	khadim Hussain	0	91.36
47	8123	Ahmad Kabeer	Zahoor Ahmad	0	91.36
48	7397	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	MUHAMMAD YAMEEN	0	91.18
49	2200	Muhammad Adnan	Khizar Abbas	0	90.91
50	818	Amina Ghani	Amir Ghani	0	90.82
51	1954	Muhammad Muneeb	Haq Nawaz	0	90.82
52	6630	Muhammad Faseeh	Najeeb Ahmad	0	90.82
53	7837	Malik Muhammad Adnan Sarwar	Muhammad Sarwar	0	90.82
54	7481	JUNAID ALI SHAH	ABDUL HAMEED SHAH	20	90.73
55	80	MUHAMMAD ASIM	MUHAMMAD BILAL	0	90.55
56	2168	MUHAMMAD DILAWAR	MUHAMMAD FIAZ	0	90.55
57	5956	Muhammad Shahroz Shafiq	Muhammad Shafiq khan	0	90.18
58	6684	Saad Ullah	Ahsan ul Haq	0	90.18
59	5775	ADNAN SHAHID	SHAHID ALI	0	90
60	6201	MUHAMMAD AHMAD TAHIR	RANA MUHAMMAD TAHIR SHEHZAD	0	90
61	2856	Muhammad Haseeb	Khurshid Ahmad	0	89.91
62	5146	Muhammad Asif	Abdul Sattar	0	89.73
63	6296	Muavia Hassan	Muhammad Hassan	0	89.73
64	7113	Muhammad Haroon Khalid	Muhammad Khalid Gopang	0	89.73
65	5094	Muhammad Huzaifa	Muhammad Abid	0	89.55
66	1486	Muhammad Rawal	Muhammad Azam	0	89.45
67	5273	ASIM ALI	GHULAM SARWAR	0	89.45
68	5955	ALI RAZA	NAZIR AHMAD	0	89.45

Errors and Omissions are	Excepted
---------------------------------	----------

69	8282	Abeera Raees	Raees Ahmad Ansari	20	89.36
70	5730	Sundas	Muhammad Riaz	0	89.27